The cost of arbitrators appointed and other cost of 

arbitration shall be borne by the parties in equal proportions. 

SCHEDULE OF PROPERTY 

Plot No. built over a plot of land bearing Khasra Nos. 498 & 500, situated at 

Village Chandpur Bichpuri measuring about 6060(Six Thousand Sixty) sq. 

mtr. with proportionate right in land __sq. mtr. and bounded as under :-  

EAST : 

WEST:  

NORTH :  

SOUTH :  

IN WITNESS WHEREOF the parties have put his respective hand on this 

deed of sale on the date month and year, first above written.